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Swimming
KoAUpBnon / Natation

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

4 X 200pu. EAelBepo Avdpwv / Relais 4x200m. Libre Hommes A
ATHENS 2004 .
QQ@ 17 AUG 2004 Final
20:51 TeAikog / Finale
Results
AnoTteAéopaTta / Résultats
WR 7:04.66 51.72  1:46.11 2:38.04 3:32.60 AUS - Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
4:24.84 5:20.52 6:11.15
OR 7:07.05 5201 1:46.03 2:37.23 3:32.43 AUS - Australia Sydney (AUS) 19 SEP 2000
4:24.47 5:19.79 6:11.82
Final Event No. 19
Rank Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 4 USA - United States of America 7:07.33 AM
PHELPS Michael 0.77 25.15 52.29 1:19.71 1:46.49 (1) 1:46.49
LOCHTE Ryan 0.37 24.66 52.19 1:19.91 1:47.52 (1) 3:34.01
VANDERKAAY Peter 0.18 24.63 52.11 1:20.05 1:47.79 (1) 5:21.80
KELLER Klete 0.27 25.01 51.86 1:18.89 1:45.53 (1) 7:07.33
2 5 AUS - Australia 7:07.46 0.13
HACKETT Grant 0.75 25.14 52.34 1:20.02 1:47.50 (2) 1:47.50
KLIM Michael 0.25 24.27 51.45 1:19.18 1:47.62 (3) 3:35.12
SPRENGER Nicholas 0.22 25.40 52.67 1:20.50 1:48.16 (2) 5:23.28
THORPE Ian 0.26 24.03 50.78 1:17.95 1:44.18 (2) 7:07.46
3 7 ITA - Italy 7:11.83 4.50
BREMBILLA Emiliano 0.82 25.72 52.75 1:20.45 1:48.16 (4) 1:48.16
ROSOLINO Massimiliano 0.22 24.77 51.90 1:19.22 1:46.24 (2) 3:34.40
CERCATO Simone 0.34 25.35 52.88 1:21.40 1:49.85 (3) 5:24.25
MAGNINI Filippo 0.18 24.34 52.07 1:20.11 1:47.58 (3) 7:11.83
4 6 GBR - Great Britain 7:12.60 5.27
BURNETT Simon 0.71 25.25 52.47 1:20.23 1:47.90 (3) 1:47.90
MEADOWS Gavin 0.17 24.73 52.83 1:21.20 1:48.46 (4) 3:36.36
O BRIEN David 0.26 24.90 52.26 1:20.65 1:49.05 (4) 5:25.41
DAVENPORT Ross 0.30 24.79 52.24 1:19.90 1:47.19 (4) 7:12.60
5 2 CAN - Canada 7:13.33 6.00
HAYDEN Brent 0.82 25.12 52.61 1:20.67 1:49.08 (6) 1:49.08
JOHNS Brian 0.22 25.00 53.01 1:21.44 1:49.15 (6) 3:38.23
HURD Andrew 0.35 24.75 52.35 1:20.16 1:48.09 (5) 5:26.32
SAY Rick 0.28 24.37 51.36 1:19.10 1:47.01 (5) 7:13.33
6 3 GER - Germany 7:16.51 9.18
SCHREIBER Jens 0.84 25.36 52.94 1:21.26 1:49.08 (6) 1:49.08
HELL Heiko 0.33 24.92 52.68 1:21.30 1:49.15 (6) 3:38.23
CONRAD Lars 0.23 24.40 51.89 1:20.13 1:48.23 (6) 5:26.46
KELLER Christian 0.09 24.55 52.61 1:21.41 1:50.05 (6) 7:16.51
7 8 FRA - France 7:17.43 10.10
LEVEAUX Amaury 0.80 25.41 53.07 1:21.11 1:48.57 (5) 1:48.57
HORTH Fabien 0.27 24.76 52.36 1:20.62 1:48.67 (5) 3:37.24
KINTZ Nicolas 0.17 25.01 52.66 1:21.15 1:50.01 (7) 5:27.25
ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 0.31 26.02 53.97 1:22.40 1:50.18 (7) 7:17.43
8 1 GRE - Greece 7:23.02 15.69
ANTONOPOULOS Apostolos 0.82 25.39 53.32 1:21.85 1:50.34 (8) 1:50.34
MANGANAS Dimitrios 0.56 26.17 54.51 1:23.35 1:51.33 (8) 3:41.67
ZISIMOS Andreas 0.36 25.51 53.80 1:22.25 1:50.26 (8) 5:31.93
XYLOURIS Nikolaos 0.55 26.28 54.69 1:22.96 1:51.09 (8) 7:23.02
Legend
WR  World Record =WR Equal World Record OR  Olympic Record =0R Equal Olympic Record
AF African Record =AF Equal African Record AM  Americas Record =AM Equal Americas Record
AS Asian Record =AS Equal Asian Record EU European Record =EU Equal European Record
oC Oceania Record =0C Equal Oceania Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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